VISIT US
Sterile Syringe filter
Bottle Top Filter
Cell Culture Dish
Cell Culture Plate
Cell Culture Flask
Sterile Centrifuge Tube

Diameter Sterile Pore size Membrane characteristics
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Ordering Information
13mm: 100pcs/pk   33mm: 100pcs/pk
05
Finetech   Bottle Top FilterB. R
● Manufactured from virgin Polystyrene.
● Tissue culture treated surface to aid in cell attachment.
● Walls have even thickness and no distortion.
● Wide design increases stability when stacked.
● Quick opening cap.
● Angled bottleneck, convenient for pipettes and cell scraping.
● Frosted write-on spot.
● Clear graduation scale.
Ordering Information
Features
Membrane Diameter Pore Size Description Packaging
FC-PVDF500G022I-90 PVDF 90mm 0.22um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
FC-PVDF500G045I-90 PVDF 90mm 0.45um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
FC-PES500G022I-90 PES 90mm 0.22um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
FC-PES500G045I-90 PES 90mm 0.45um
Sterile Bottle Top
Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500ml
Individually Packed
12pcs/CTN
06
Finetech  Cell Culture PlateC. R
 ● Available in 6, 12, 24, 48, 96 well plates.
 ● Manufactured from virgin Polystyrene.
 ● Tissue culture treated surface to aid in cell attachment.
 ● Tight fitting cover prevents contamination and loss by evaporation.
 ● One-way cover reduces errors.
 ● Alphanumeric labels for easy organization.
 ● Stack-able to save space.
 ● Gamma ray sterilization.
 ● DNase/RNase-free and non-pyrogenic.
Ordering Information
Features
Model No. Number of
Wells Bottom Cell Growth
Area
Recommended
Volume Sterile Packaging
CCWP6-S 6 Flat 9.5 cm² 1.9-2.9 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP12-S 12 Flat 3.6 cm² 0.76-1.14 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP24-S 24 Flat 1.9 cm² 0.38-0.57 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP48-S 48 Flat 0.88 cm² 0.19-0.285 mL Yes 50pcs/carton
CCWP96-S 96 Flat 0.32 cm² 0.1-0.2 mL Yes 65pcs/carton
07
Finetech  Cell Culture FlaskD. R
● Manufactured from virgin Polystyrene.
● Tissue culture treated surface to aid in cell attachment.

Cell Growth
Area Cap Sterile Packaging
12pcs/pack
300pcs/case
5pcs/pack
90pcs/case
5pcs/pack
50pcs/case
12pcs/pack
300pcs/case
5pcs/pack
90pcs/case
5pcs/pack
50pcs/case
Yes
CCF25SC-S 50 mL 5-7.5 mL 25 cm² Sealed Yes
CCF75SC-S 250 mL 15-22.5 mL 75 cm² Sealed
Yes
CCF175SC-S 750 mL 35-52.5 mL 175 cm² Sealed Yes
CCF25FC-S 50 mL 5-7.5 mL 25 cm² Vent
Yes
CCF75FC-S 250 mL 15-22.5 mL 75 cm² Vent Yes
CCF175FC-S 750 mL 35-52.5 mL 175 cm² Vent
08
Finetech  Cell Culture DishE. R
● Tissue culture treated surface to aid in cell attachment.
● Flat and with even thickness. Allowing distortion-free observation.